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Plant Schedule

Qry UNIT CODE

Trees

5 No.
17 No.
9 No.
8 No.
7 No.
12 No.
16 No.
7 No.
7 No.
2 No.
9 No.
9 No.
4 No.
9 No.
29 No.
7 No.
10 No.

Qry UNIT CODE

Hedges
m

No.
PERCENT QTY UNIT

Hedge Mixes

PLANTNAME

ACESIRhs Acer campestre "Sreetwise"
ACECAMhs Acer campestre
AMEROBhs Amelanchier arborea 'Robin Hill'
Amelamf Amelanchier lamarckii
OORQOOLhs Corylus colurna
CRAMON hs Qrataegus monogyna
UQSTYhs Liquidambar styraciflua
PRUSUN hs Prunus 'Sunset Boulevard'
PRUSpir hs Prunus 'Sprie'
PRUPLEhs Prunus avium "Plena"
PRUAMV hs Prunus avium
PYRCHAhs Pyrus calleryana "Chanticleer"
SORMAJhs Sorbus aria "Majestica"
SORAR hs Sorbus aria
SORAUChs Sorbus aucuparia
TILSTRhs Tilia cordata "Sreetwise"
TILQORhs Tilia cordata

PLANTNAME

Vib tin Hedge 6 Viburnum tinus "Bve Price"
Plants spaced @6/m in a Double Saggered Row

PLANTNAME

NATIVEHEDGEMIX 12 planted @6/m in a Double Saggered Row

25%
20%
15%
25%
15%

No. Qrataegus monogyna
No. Ligustrum wulgare
No. Corylus avellana

No. llexaquifolium

No. Viburnum Opulus

To be planted in species groups of approximately 3-7.

PERCENT QTY UNIT

Plant Mixes

PLANTNAME

UNIVERSAL GROUNDGOVERMIX planted @7/m2

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
20%
20%

No. Aluga reptans 'Atropurpurea’

No. Ajuga reptans 'Burgundy Gow'
No. Auga reptans 'Multicolor'

No. Bergenia 'Abenglocken’

No. Bergenia cordifolia 'Purpurea’
No. Bergenia 'Slberlicht'

No. Euphorbia amygdaloides robbiae
No. Pratia pedunculata

Individual varieties to be planted in groups of approximately 3or 5.

LOW SUN SHRUB MIXplanted @3/m2

20%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
15%
10%

No. Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety
No. Hebe 'Autumn Gory

No. Hebe 'Marjorie'

No. Hypericum 'Hidcote'

No. Potentilla fruticosa 'Abbotswood'
No. Potentilla fruticosa 'Hizabeth'

No. Sarcococca humilis

No. Simmia x confusa 'Kew Green'

Individual varieties to be planted in groups of 5.
Chaenomeles to be positioned furthest from pathways.

LOW SHADESHRUB MIXplanted @3/m2

20%
20%
20%
10%
20%
10%

No. Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety
No. Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald 'n' Gold'
No. Lonicera pileata

No. Mahonia aquifolium 'Apollo'

No. Sarcococca humilis

No. Viburnum davidii

Individual varieties to be planted in groups of 3.

NATIVESHRUB MIX9 planted @1m centres

30%
20%
20%
30%

No. Cornus sanguinea
No. Ligustrum wulgare
No. Viburnum lantana
No. Viburnum opulus

Individual varieties to be planted in groups of approximately 3-5.

NATIVESCRUBMIX2 planted @2/m2

15%
15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%

5%

5%

No. Corylus avellana

No. Crataegus monogyna
No. Prunus spinosa

No. Sambucus nigra

No. Rhamnus cathartica
No. Rosa canina

No. Salixlantana

No. Lonicera periclymenum
No. Rubus fruticosus

Individual varieties to be planted in groups of approximately 3-5.

A19 AMENITY Grassland Mix planted @1/m2

100%

No. No. seed mix

Seeded at 5gm2 over prepared ground from Germinal Seeds Amenity A19

GENERAL WILDFLOWERMEADOW MIX planted @1/m2

100%

No. No. BVI2 Sandard General Purpose Meadow Mixture

Seeded at 4g m2 over prepared ground

WETLAND WILDFLOWERSMIX planted @1/m2

100%

No. No. BM8F Wild Howers for Wetlands

Seeded at 1.5g m2 over prepared ground from Emorsgate Seeds

Notes and Abbreviations
B =  Bareroot (bagged).
Container (or pot) grown, followed by size of the container (or pot).

C =
FORM =
Fth
Qry
RB
SZE
Sd
STOK
Trans

Shape of tree as supplied by the nursery.
Feather.

Quantity

Rootballed (balled and wrapped).

Height or Soread of juvenile plant.

(clear stem) Sandard.

Root condition/protection method eg Bare root.
Transplant (or undercut seedling).

- Refer to specification for further information.
- All plants to be completely hardened off
- Qubstitutions to be agreed with Landscape Architect.
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GIRTH HEIGHT

12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm
12-14cm

SIZE

40-60cm

SIZE

60-80cm
60-80cm
60-80cm
40-60cm
60-80cm

SIZE

Full pot
Full pot
Full pot
Full pot
Full pot
Full pot
Full pot
Full pot

20-30cm
20-30cm
30-40cm
30-40cm
30-40cm
40-60cm
20-25cm
30-40cm

20-30cm
20-30cm
30-40cm
20-30cm
20-25cm
20-30cm

60-80cm
40-60cm
60-80cm
60-80cm

60-80cm
60-80cm
60-80cm
60-80cm
60-80cm
60-80cm
20-30cm
20-30cm
20-30cm
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Do not scale this drawing (printed or electronic version).

Contractors must check all dimensions from site

This drawing is copyright and is for use on this site only. This drawing should be read in conjunction with all
relevant consultants drawings and specialist subcontractors / supply chain drawings and specifications.

All works to be carried out in accordance with the latest British Standards / Codes of Practice unless
specifically directed otherwise in the specification.

Responsibility for the reproduction of this drawing in paper form, or issued in electronic format, lies with the
recipient to check that all information has been replicated in full and is correct when comparedto the original
paper or electronic image.

Graphical representations of equipment on this drawing have been co-ordinated, but are
approximations only. Please refer to the specifications and / or details for actual sizes and / or specific
contractor construction information.

Notes:-

KEY

Site Red Line Boundary

Soft Works

Existing Tree/ Hedge
To be retained.

Existing Tree/ Hedge
To be removed.

Existing Scrub

To be retained and enhance.

Proposed Tree Planting

Proposed Hedge Planting

Proposed Native Hedge Planting

Proposed Groundcover Planting

Proposed Ornamental Shrub Planting
Ornamental shrub mix.

Proposed Native Shrub Planting

Native shrub mix.

Proposed Turf Grass

Proposed Seeded Amenity Grass

Proposed Seeded Species Rich Wildflower Meadow

T Proposed Native Scrub Planting

Proposed Wetland Meadow Mix
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